
DATE:  11/20/07     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:59:57                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2007 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 142            30,213.10          $3,305,034.32            33,371.83          $3,199,239.52 
ALASKA                                   43            30,972.42            $452,450.62            18,883.03            $225,762.18 
ARIZONA                              10,259            68,190.36          $1,148,887.97            58,551.07            $761,504.76 
ARKANSAS                                801           138,592.06         $16,161,050.73           114,491.71         $14,378,057.66 
CALIFORNIA                           24,633           328,065.75         $19,679,346.88           303,335.99         $16,558,834.38 
COLORADO                              6,287           100,748.80          $5,147,174.35            45,149.58          $2,132,902.37 
FLORIDA                                 110            42,162.16          $3,216,767.28            21,792.80          $1,786,061.68 
GEORGIA                                 269            12,706.50            $970,732.09             5,923.66            $492,668.31 
IDAHO                                13,698           124,001.24          $9,281,185.09           121,710.24          $6,756,233.58 
ILLINOIS                                 52               131.56              $1,060.00               129.03              $1,020.00 
INDIANA                                   7             2,218.96             $76,012.66               538.26             $24,100.44 
KENTUCKY                                127             5,935.77            $355,317.04             2,554.40            $155,974.70 
LOUISIANA                               128            42,602.73          $6,919,757.09            33,478.68          $5,228,515.27 
MAINE                                     2             1,354.59            $119,105.95               931.24             $78,320.32 
MICHIGAN                              3,320           124,262.63          $7,219,440.43           105,608.49          $8,235,098.73 
MINNESOTA                               130            88,705.78          $4,686,135.55            49,339.52          $4,019,218.39 
MISSISSIPPI                             150            64,867.52          $6,470,522.04            57,867.27          $5,231,347.38 
MISSOURI                                422            40,776.55          $3,632,798.81            40,003.78          $4,500,392.85 
MONTANA                              12,631           109,618.20         $10,990,247.73            89,498.42          $8,250,268.84 
NEBRASKA                                 25               343.62                $977.50               923.32              $1,472.00 
 
NEVADA                                  725             1,145.92             $26,922.00             1,032.16             $22,007.54 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           231             3,414.20            $234,456.58             9,123.03          $1,644,658.15 
NEW MEXICO                           13,212            35,730.25            $363,798.22            37,798.60            $410,319.90 
NEW YORK                                 19               522.64             $45,870.38                26.00                $520.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          401            26,471.46          $2,098,510.65            17,245.11          $1,677,332.97 
NORTH DAKOTA                             19                28.00                $280.00                26.50                $265.00 
OHIO                                     83             2,996.60            $229,039.98             3,286.31            $222,094.48 
OKLAHOMA                                 30            15,322.90          $1,310,071.98             5,593.31            $671,540.31 
OREGON                               17,189           375,581.04         $33,444,025.42           301,314.13         $26,046,586.72 
PENNSYLVANIA                            908            35,447.75         $18,583,441.63            33,421.81         $20,404,922.56 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          122            51,625.28          $7,355,134.66            54,934.90          $5,266,022.93 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            873            57,769.75          $3,643,130.31            84,298.67          $3,441,896.26 
TENNESSEE                               145             5,353.62            $450,323.39             3,984.56            $340,950.55 
TEXAS                                    60            33,674.82          $3,509,615.12            10,517.85          $1,105,580.18 
UTAH                                  5,632            28,679.15          $1,744,217.44            30,114.78          $2,417,346.31 
VERMONT                                  96             4,010.23            $371,052.66               649.01            $128,038.56 
VIRGINIA                              1,607            12,723.16            $803,285.24            14,790.62          $1,241,925.94 
WASHINGTON                            7,585           147,371.13         $11,693,644.79           118,066.65          $8,085,653.01 
WEST VIRGINIA                           276            14,213.64          $3,332,728.16            11,638.53          $2,613,004.13 
WISCONSIN                             1,530            67,826.37          $5,000,610.48            86,093.12          $7,201,269.20 
WYOMING                               7,877            68,862.43          $3,381,242.46            32,324.53          $1,682,506.02 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          131,856         2,345,240.64        $197,455,405.68         1,960,362.50        $166,641,434.08



DATE:  11/20/07     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:59:57                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2007 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 142            60,424.21          $3,305,034.32            66,674.25          $3,199,239.52 
ALASKA                                   43            65,822.17            $452,450.62            41,450.95            $225,762.18 
ARIZONA                              10,259           128,226.85          $1,148,887.97           107,007.42            $761,504.76 
ARKANSAS                                801           275,959.94         $16,161,050.73           223,393.85         $14,378,057.66 
CALIFORNIA                           24,633           683,984.38         $19,679,346.88           655,889.37         $16,558,834.38 
COLORADO                              6,287           208,700.23          $5,147,174.35            92,890.11          $2,132,902.37 
FLORIDA                                 110            84,324.02          $3,216,767.28            43,260.07          $1,786,061.68 
GEORGIA                                 269            25,409.61            $970,732.09            11,844.39            $492,668.31 
IDAHO                                13,698           236,499.44          $9,281,185.09           234,575.17          $6,756,233.58 
ILLINOIS                                 52               208.00              $1,060.00               204.00              $1,020.00 
INDIANA                                   7             3,675.00             $76,012.66               892.15             $24,100.44 
KENTUCKY                                127            11,508.61            $355,317.04             4,673.28            $155,974.70 
LOUISIANA                               128            84,998.41          $6,919,757.09            66,463.50          $5,228,515.27 
MAINE                                     2             2,193.00            $119,105.95             1,515.82             $78,320.32 
MICHIGAN                              3,320           200,672.83          $7,219,440.43           170,306.87          $8,235,098.73 
MINNESOTA                               130           144,466.65          $4,686,135.55            80,658.85          $4,019,218.39 
MISSISSIPPI                             150           129,735.55          $6,470,522.04           114,923.56          $5,231,347.38 
MISSOURI                                422            67,369.17          $3,632,798.81            66,226.03          $4,500,392.85 
MONTANA                              12,631           226,580.13         $10,990,247.73           188,153.62          $8,250,268.84 
NEBRASKA                                 25               695.26                $977.50             1,904.35              $1,472.00 
NEVADA                                  725             2,076.25             $26,922.00             1,784.76             $22,007.54 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           231             5,518.28            $234,456.58            14,729.44          $1,644,658.15 
NEW MEXICO                           13,212            60,307.92            $363,798.22            65,183.85            $410,319.90 
NEW YORK                                 19               849.44             $45,870.38                41.08                $520.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                          401            49,214.18          $2,098,510.65            32,964.24          $1,677,332.97 
NORTH DAKOTA                             19                71.68                $280.00                67.84                $265.00 
OHIO                                     83             4,937.00            $229,039.98             5,377.55            $222,094.48 
OKLAHOMA                                 30            30,646.01          $1,310,071.98            10,990.67            $671,540.31 
OREGON                               17,189           737,297.58         $33,444,025.42           588,864.76         $26,046,586.72 
PENNSYLVANIA                            908            57,707.57         $18,583,441.63            54,369.50         $20,404,922.56 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          122           103,237.66          $7,355,134.66           109,244.80          $5,266,022.93 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            873           118,267.10          $3,643,130.31           174,546.34          $3,441,896.26 
TENNESSEE                               145            10,223.87            $450,323.39             7,419.10            $340,950.55 
TEXAS                                    60            67,349.34          $3,509,615.12            20,921.72          $1,105,580.18 
UTAH                                  5,632            56,426.27          $1,744,217.44            58,091.54          $2,417,346.31 
VERMONT                                  96             6,508.32            $371,052.66             1,056.37            $128,038.56 
VIRGINIA                              1,607            25,445.88            $803,285.24            29,164.01          $1,241,925.94 
WASHINGTON                            7,585           277,218.55         $11,693,644.79           223,275.89          $8,085,653.01 
WEST VIRGINIA                           276            24,444.21          $3,332,728.16            20,250.91          $2,613,004.13 
WISCONSIN                             1,530           111,593.71          $5,000,610.48           141,141.13          $7,201,269.20 
WYOMING                               7,877           136,745.11          $3,381,242.46            62,341.07          $1,682,506.02 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          131,856         4,527,539.39        $197,455,405.68         3,794,734.18        $166,641,434.08



DATE:  11/20/07     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:59:57                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2007 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00             $880.02                $880.02                                $900.01 
ALASKA                                       $.00             $228.00                $228.00                                $204.00 
ARIZONA                 9,048          $88,981.60           $7,847.75             $96,829.35                            $112,089.11 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00             $115.00                $115.00                                $115.00 
CALIFORNIA             42,286         $345,309.60          $49,250.80            $394,560.40                            $476,044.35 
COLORADO               32,641         $128,718.47          $22,474.26            $151,192.73                            $154,459.27 
FLORIDA                   100             $700.00          $10,036.00             $10,736.00                             $18,293.50 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,265.00              $1,265.00                              $1,175.50 
IDAHO                  18,777          $93,847.50          $28,791.00            $122,638.50                            $120,102.50 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00           $1,400.00              $1,400.00                                $960.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00             $450.00                $450.00                                $450.00 
MAINE                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                  263           $1,315.00           $9,017.50             $10,332.50                             $10,577.50 
MINNESOTA                 410           $2,050.00           $5,904.25              $7,954.25                              $8,428.25 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00             $175.04                $175.04                                $195.04 
MISSOURI                                     $.00           $2,101.46              $2,101.46                              $2,645.96 
MONTANA                18,200          $84,671.00          $36,675.00            $121,346.00                            $119,632.00 
NEBRASKA                   42             $336.00                $.00                $336.00                                $336.00 
NEVADA                    914           $4,570.00           $1,550.01              $6,120.01                             $23,081.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             308           $1,540.00           $1,009.80              $2,549.80                              $2,549.80 
NEW MEXICO             12,259          $96,624.00          $35,167.50            $131,791.50                            $136,926.50 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $59,947.15             $59,947.15                             $62,571.75 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00           $1,240.00              $1,240.00                              $1,560.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 33,781          $72,175.50         $675,870.25            $748,045.75                            $739,118.53 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $400.00                $400.00                                $475.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            4,884          $11,864.00           $6,835.00             $18,699.00                             $21,662.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $12,069.50             $12,069.50                             $12,814.50 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   19,347         $114,188.00           $7,076.75            $121,264.75                            $121,268.00 
VERMONT                   212           $1,060.00           $1,313.92              $2,373.92                              $1,180.00 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00              $80.00                 $80.00                                   $.00 
WASHINGTON             18,838          $40,997.00       $1,677,975.99          $1,718,972.99                          $1,122,728.52 
WEST VIRGINIA              14              $70.00             $320.00                $390.00                                $630.00 
WISCONSIN                 839           $4,195.00          $18,277.30             $22,472.30                             $21,332.30 
WYOMING                 8,922          $50,677.00           $5,195.00             $55,872.00                             $55,927.00 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         222,085       $1,143,889.67       $2,680,939.25          $3,824,828.92                          $3,350,432.89



DATE:  11/20/07     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:59:57                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 2007 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           18,178      17,521          68          34          24                                 17,647         35,825 
          02            2,978      12,957          60          20          23           2                     13,062         16,040 
          03            4,986      23,419          41           8           3                                 23,471         28,457 
          04            2,850      18,578          72          29          10                                 18,689         21,539 
          05            9,722      22,837          99          38          27           1                     23,002         32,724 
          06           22,783      24,607          49          48          68           2                     24,774         47,557 
          08            1,897       3,719         163         109          98           5                      4,094          5,991 
          09              805       6,773          81         124          93           3                      7,074          7,879 
          10                4          13          23           7                                                 43             47 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:          64,203     130,424         656         417         346          13                    131,856        196,059 


